DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DRAWING:
F-55D Heavy Duty Ductile Iron Flap Gate
Part Number Ordering Guide
09/22/2025 FG-HO0010-A
McWane Plant & Industrial
25500 Road 204
Exeter, CA 93221
Gate Model Gate Size Gate Type Seat Material Hardware Material Mounting Revision
F55D
Heavy Duty
Ductile Iron
Flap Gate
(Rated for 55 ft.
seating head)
006 6" Waterway
G Gravity Flow
A Ductile Iron
A
304 Stainless
Steel
WTM Wall Mounted
A
Current
Revision
008 8" Waterway
010 10" Waterway
012 12" Waterway
014 14" Waterway
016 16" Waterway
018 18" Waterway
020 20" Waterway
B Bronze
024 24" Waterway
030 30" Waterway
036 36" Waterway
P
Pump Discharge
(Neoprene Seat &
125# Flange Only)
B 316 Stainless
Steel
125 125# Flange
042 42" Waterway
048 36" Waterway
054 54" Waterway
060 60" Waterway
C Neoprene
066 66" Waterway
072 72" Waterway
084 84" Waterway
096 96" Waterway
108 108" Waterway
Example Part Numbers & Descriptions:
F55D006GAAWTMA – 6” F-55D Heavy Duty Ductile Iron Flap Gate, Gravity Flow, Ductile Iron Seat, 304SS Hardware, Wall-Mounted Flange
F55D012PCB125A – 12” F-55D Heavy Duty Ductile Iron Flap Gate, Pump Discharge (Spring Bumper), Neoprene Seat, 316SS Hardware, 125# Flange